
香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 20米 511 王蔚溱 WONG WAI TSUN / / 4.86 1

2014 女子 20米 623 N/A VICTORIA KNUTAR / / 4.99 2

2014 女子 20米 570 何奕彤 HO YIK TUNG CHLOE / / 5.02 3

2014 女子 20米 640 邵雯琪 SHIU MAN KEI / / 5.10 4

2014 女子 20米 641 黃嘉蘊 WONG ASHLEY KA WAN / / 5.27 5

2014 女子 20米 515 楊曉桐 YEUNG HIU TUNG / / 5.62 6

2014 女子 20米 506 曾艾霖 ZENG EVELYN AILIN / / 5.64 7

2014 女子 20米 683 黎晞童 LAI HEI TUNG / / 6.17 8



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 30米 511 王蔚溱 WONG WAI TSUN / / 6.35 1

2014 女子 30米 570 何奕彤 HO YIK TUNG CHLOE / / 6.64 2

2014 女子 30米 508 蘇昫悦 SO HUI YUET / / 6.78 3

2014 女子 30米 581 黃映喬 LENA WONG / / 6.79 4

2014 女子 30米 533 秦曉恩 CHUN HIU YAN / / 6.86 5

2014 女子 30米 623 N/A VICTORIA KNUTAR / / 7.20 6

2014 女子 30米 641 黃嘉蘊 WONG ASHLEY KA WAN / / 7.35 7

2014 女子 30米 672 葉倚晴 IP YEE CHING / / 7.86 8

2014 女子 30米 683 黎晞童 LAI HEI TUNG / / 8.00 9

2014 女子 30米 634 鄭琛諭 SAMMA CHENG SUM YU / / 8.15 10



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 60米 653 陳慡 CHAN SONG / / 12.56 1

2014 女子 60米 511 王蔚溱 WONG WAI TSUN / / 12.88 2

2014 女子 60米 600 莫悠 MO YOU / / 13.18 3

2014 女子 60米 570 何奕彤 HO YIK TUNG CHLOE / / 13.62 4

2014 女子 60米 650 陳頌依 CHAN ZARIA / / 14.05 5

2014 女子 60米 623 N/A VICTORIA KNUTAR / / 14.17 6

2014 女子 60米 585 李采穎 LI TSOI WING / / 14.27 7

2014 女子 60米 508 蘇昫悦 SO HUI YUET / / 14.29 8

2014 女子 60米 514 楊曉妤 YEUNG HIU YU / / 14.38 9

2014 女子 60米 506 曾艾霖 ZENG EVELYN AILIN / / 14.43 10

2014 女子 60米 581 黃映喬 LENA WONG / / 14.48 11

2014 女子 60米 626 周穎潼 CHOW WING TUNG / / 14.63 12

2014 女子 60米 672 葉倚晴 IP YEE CHING / / 14.84 13

2014 女子 60米 546 羅雅妍 LO NGA YIN CHARISA / / 14.96 14

2014 女子 60米 533 秦曉恩 CHUN HIU YAN / / 15.34 15

2014 女子 60米 638 鍾蕊晴 CHUNG YUI CHING / / 17.18 16

2014 女子 60米 576 黃詩蓓 WONG SZE PUI / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 60米跨欄 511 王蔚溱 WONG WAI TSUN / / 14.92 1

2014 女子 60米跨欄 653 陳慡 CHAN SONG / / 14.96 2

2014 女子 60米跨欄 600 莫悠 MO YOU / / 15.01 3

2014 女子 60米跨欄 508 蘇昫悦 SO HUI YUET / / 15.51 4

2014 女子 60米跨欄 585 李采穎 LI TSOI WING / / 15.61 5

2014 女子 60米跨欄 623 N/A VICTORIA KNUTAR / / 16.01 6

2014 女子 60米跨欄 514 楊曉妤 YEUNG HIU YU / / 17.04 7

2014 女子 60米跨欄 626 周穎潼 CHOW WING TUNG / / 17.35 8

2014 女子 60米跨欄 650 陳頌依 CHAN ZARIA / / 17.50 9



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 立定跳遠 634 鄭琛諭 SAMMA CHENG SUM YU 1.17 1.18 1.18 1

2014 女子 立定跳遠 600 莫悠 MO YOU 1.06 1.09 1.09 2

2014 女子 立定跳遠 511 王蔚溱 WONG WAI TSUN 1.06 1.05 1.06 3

2014 女子 立定跳遠 626 周穎潼 CHOW WING TUNG 0.78 0.95 0.95 4

2014 女子 立定跳遠 623 N/A VICTORIA KNUTAR 0.46 0.89 0.89 5



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 擲豆袋 585 李采穎 LI TSOI WING 4.13 5.12 5.12 1

2014 女子 擲豆袋 623 N/A VICTORIA KNUTAR 2.66 4.67 4.67 2

2014 女子 擲豆袋 511 王蔚溱 WONG WAI TSUN 3.23 4.28 4.28 3

2014 女子 擲豆袋 515 楊曉桐 YEUNG HIU TUNG 3.39 4.16 4.16 4

2014 女子 擲豆袋 640 邵雯琪 SHIU MAN KEI 3.32 3.92 3.92 5


